NUMBER: 2039911-1

ADDRESS 480 SMITH STREET

TEL . NO. (W) : 031-3041170
FAX .NO. (W) :031-3042156

DUTY ON :

DUTY OFF

RANK : SERGEANT

MONTH JUNE 2008

SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE
DUTY REGISTER RESERVISTS

NAME :A. DANIKAS

DATE

TIME

O0.B

DATE

TIME

0.B

HOURS

NATURE OF DUTY

5

1100

5

1500

ASSISTED INSP.RAGOOWAN
TO ESTABLISH OWNERSHIP
OF GIGABYTE LAPTOP,

1400

1700

ARRESTED AND RECOVERED
ACER LAPTOP STOLEN CASE
38-06-08 TOTI RECEIVED BY
INSP.R, RAGOOWAN
COMPLAINANT JIMMY
SANDERS 0836356104
SUSPECT ID : 8106056328088
MALINGA S.J

10

0900

10

1700

Investigating case of goods
recoverd from pawn shops as per
D.BOYSEN

11

0900

11

1700

As above ,circulate with c. control
Two b,males with stolen ccd
equipment ,arrested by members

1700

ARREST 3 COLORED MALES
WITH STOLEN LAPTOP CASE
39/06/08 MALVERN INSP.
GOVENDER ASSISTED BIKE
UNIT ,COMPLAINANT :
CORNE VAN DER MERWE.
031-4640363 50000.goods rec.

13

1300

13

1700

Assist insp.fouche detain taxi
driver.used pepper spray,
controlled crowed ,recover
insp,fire arm ,arrested male
assolted insp.fouche called for
assistance on ch 12

19/6

1300

13

1700

ASSIST INVESTIGATION
KIDNAPPING .RESEARCH GPS
LOCATION IDENTIFY




AREA(GILLESPIE STREET)
SEARCH AREA WITH
MEMBERS (FOCUS SILVER
CAR GP)

26

1030

26

1700

6.30

Attend shooting in African bank
370 west street 12% floor

Two victims dead domestic
dispute and suicide .vector 9mm
pistol used three cartridges found
Secured scene assist with
processing crime scene.

Use radio ch 12

27

1500

27

1700

Responded on call from.cc 12
arrested male wanted by ccd room
Call van collected suspect corner
of smith and broad






